JEIL Neuro Distraction System
JEIL Mandible Distraction System
Contents
3
4
11 Ordering Information-Screws
    - Screws
12     Ordering Information - Instruments
    - Pilot Drill bits
    - Driver Shaft
    - Other Instruments
Indications
Ordering Information-Systems
    -Mandible Distraction System
    -Palatal Distraction System
    -Alveolar Distraction System
    -Neuro Distraction System
Indications
Indications
System Name Intended for use
Jeil Mandible
Distraction System
The Jeil Mandible Distraction System is intended to be used in the mandible
for conditions such as mandibular deficiency or post-traumatic effects of the
mandible, where gradual bone distraction is required.
Jeil Neuro
Distraction System
The Jeil Neuro Distraction System is intended to for use in the treatment
of cranial conditions such as syndromic craniosynostosis and congenital
deficiencies in which osteotomies and gradual bone distraction are indicated.
This device is intended to provide temporary stabilization and gradual
lengthening of the cranial bones.
This device is intended to be removed after consolidation.
4
JEIL Neuro Distraction System / JEIL Mandible Distraction System
JEIL Mandible Distraction System
MANDIBLE DISTRACTION SYSTEM
Code MDO-ZH-30UN
Distraction length 20mm
Distraction length/turn 0.4mm
Description DO/P Mandible Type 20mm
Recommended screws 241.012003 ~ 241.012010
Patient screwdrivers 111-DO-030
5
JEIL Neuro Distraction System / JEIL Mandible Distraction System
Code MDO-PT-1000 MDO-PT-1500 MDO-PT-2000
Distraction length 10mm 15mm 20mm
Distraction length/turn 0.5mm
Description DO/P Palatal Type 10mm DO/P Palatal Type 15mm DO/P Palatal Type 20mm
Recommended screws 241.012003 ~ 241.012010
Patient screwdrivers 111-DO-050/111-DO-051
JEIL Mandible Distraction System
PALATAL DISTRACTION SYSTEM
6
JEIL Neuro Distraction System / JEIL Mandible Distraction System
JEIL Mandible Distraction System
ALVEOLAR DISTRACTION SYSTEM
Code MDO-AV-20MD MDO-AV-20MN
Distraction length 20mm
Distraction length/turn 0.35mm
Description DO/P Alveolar Type 20mm
Recommended screws 241.011603 ~ 241.011610 241.012003 ~ 241.012010